BuHa nobokanbHO
Wine by glass

Bini eBmHa/White wines

Soave D.0.C. (dry)
Italia Sizarini

Sauvignon Blanc (dry)
Chille Casa Verde

Tsinandali (dry)l
Georgia Kartuli Vazi

Alazani valley (s/sw]

Georgia Kartuli Vazi

YepBoHi BnHa /Red wines

Bardolino D.0O.C.G. (dryl

Italia Sizarini

Merlot (dryl
Chille Casa Verde

Saperavi (dry)

Georgia Kartuli Vazi

Alazani valley (s/swl

Georgia Kartuli Vazi

Poi>xeBi

Muscat I[(s/swl

Georgia Meomari

BmHAa / Rose wines

* 3umixkka He nowmpweTrbca / Discount does not apply
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BuHno nBox bokanie / Half botter

Bini BuHa/White wines

Campagnola Pinot Grigio Veneto 0.375 500.00%

YepBoHi BnHa /Red wines

Melini Chianti D.0.C.G. Pian del Masso 0.375 500.00%

House wine

Saperavi (red,dry) 0.200 45 .00"
Georgia
Rkatsiteli (white,dry) 0.200 45.00*
Georgia

Hlamnancske / Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin (brutl 0.75 4250.00*
Maoet & Chandon Imperial (brutl 0.75 4100.00%
Mumm Cordon Rouge (brut) 0.75 3100.00%

* 3umixkka He nowmprwerbca / Discount does not apply



IrpmcTi BuHa / Sparkling wines

Spumante Prosecco Treviso
Bio “Gaggiandre” D.0.C. (dryl

Italia

Prosecco Frizzante (dryl

Italia

Moscato Frizzante Veneto (swl

Italia

Lambrusco white (s/swl

Italia Sizarini

Lambrusco rose [(s/swl

Italia Sizarini

Bazaleti (brut, demisec, s/swl

Georgia

Marengo (brut, s/swl

Ukraine

Bini BmHa / White wines

L.LG.T.

MpaHuina / France

Bordeaux

Sauvignan Blanc

Louis Eschenauer

Chardonnay

Louis Eschenauer

* 3umixkka He nowmpwerbca / Discount does not apply

850.00%

550.00%

500.00*

350.00%

350.00*

400.00*

200.00*

700.00*

650.00"



Alsace

Gewurztraminer 0.75 1350.00*
Helfrich
Riesling 0.75 1100.00*
Helfrich

ItTania / Italy

Piemonte

Ga Bianca Gavi 0.75 1150.00*
Veneto

Soave D.0O.G. 0.75 400.00*
Sizarini
Pinot Grigio 1.G.T. 0.75 450.00*
Sizarini
Chardonnay Piave Linea Sottovoce D.0.C. 0.75 550.00%
Anno Domini

Toscana
Orvieto Classico 0.75 700.00%
Melini

Abruzzo
Folonari Trebbiano d’Abruzzo 0.75 550.00*
Pecorino 0.75 550.00*

* 3umixkka He nowuprwerbcn / Discount does not apply



ApBcTpania / Australia
Opal Ridge

Chardonnay Semillon a0.75 650.00%

ApreHtuHa / Argentina

Trapiche Chardonnay 0.75 600.00%

Uuni / Chille

Sauvignon Blanc 0.75 350.00"

Casa Verde

Po)>xeBi BuHa / Rose wines
MpaHuia / France

Rose d’Aniou 0.75 850.00*
LaCheteau

ITania / Italy

Pinot Grigio Rose delle Venezie 1.G.T. 0.75 a800.00*

Folanari

* 3umixkka He nowumprwerbcna / Discount does not apply



YepeoHi BuHa / Red wines
MpadHuia / France

Bordeaux
Bordeaux Rouge A.0O.C. 0.75
Louis Eschenauer
Merlat 0.75

Louis Eschenaue

Cotes du Rhaone

Pasquier des Vignes 0.75
Cotes du Rhone Rouge

ITania / Italy

Veneto
Bardolino D.0O.C.6G. 0.75
Sizarini
Folonari Valpolicella 0.75
Folonari Corposo 0.75

Toscana
Chianti D.0O.C.G. 0.75
Sizarini

Abruzzo
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Torre Del 0.75
Colle Riserva D.0.C.

Sicilia

Nero d’Avola Terre Siciliane 1.G.T. 0.75

900.00*

750.00"

800.00"

400.00*

900.00*

550.00"

550.00¢

450.00%

450.00"

* 3Hmixkka He nowupwertbca / Discount does not apply



Campania

Aglianico I.G.T.Beneventano 0.75
Opulia

Primitivo di Manduria D.0.C. 0.75
Molise

Biferno Rosso Riserva D.0.C. 0.75

ApredHTuHa / Argentina

Trapiche Astica Merlot -Malbec 0.75

Uuni / Chille

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva 0.75
Casa Verde
Merlot 0.75
Casa Verde
Carmenere Reserva 0.75
Casa Verde

Ykpaisva / Ukraine

Chardonnay Pava twhite, dry) 0.75
Merlot Pava (red, dryl 0.75
Pava f(red, s/swl 0.75
Pava (white, s/swl 0.75

500.00%

600.00*

700.00*

550.00%

450.00"

350.00%

400.00*

140.00%

140.00%

140.00%

140.00*

* 3Hmixkka He nowupwerbca / Discount does not applylta in commolupta



INpyzia / Georgia

YepBoHi BuHa / Red wines

Saperavi [dry) 0.75 400.00%
Mukuzani tdryl 0,75 550.00*
Napareuli (dry) 0.75 500.00¢
Pirosmani (s/dryl 0.75 400.00*
Alazani Valley (s/swi STAAOHHOE TPY3UHCKOEBMHO .75 400.00%
Akhasheni (s/sw] 0.75 500.00%
Kindzmaraull (s/sw) 0.75 600.00*
Khvanchkara (s/swl 0.75 1150.00*

Bini BuHa / White wines

Tsinandali tdry) 0.75 350.00%
Vazisubani (dryl 0.75 350.00%
Merani (s/dry) 0.75 350.00%
Tvishi (s/sw) 0.75 600.00*
Alazani Valley (s/swl 0.75 350.00*
Satropezo
Saperavi (red, dryl 0.75 2050.00%
10 Kvevri (white, dryl 0.75 1950.00%

* 3umixkka He nowupwerbca / Discount does not apply



Conoaki BmHa/ Sweet wines

Gviani twhite, swl 0.375 1000.00*

Po)>xeBi BmHa / Rose wines

Muscat (s/sw] 0.75 350.00%

Meomari

* 3umixkka He nowmprwerbcn / Discount does not applylta in commolupta

Linm BkazaHni B rpuBHax / Prices are indicated in UAHSIit lantis earumqu



